OCAD UNIVERSITY

Master of Design in Inclusive Design

2025 Summer Fees

NEW + RETURNING STUDENTS (2020 & AFTER)

DOMESTIC FEES

Number of Credits Per Term

Course Tuition Fees

Ancillary Fees:

Student Buildings

Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers
Student Wellness Centre

Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre

Total Fees Due

INTERNATIONAL FEES

Number of Credits Per Term

Course Tuition Fees

ISR Levy

Ancillary Fees:

Student Buildings

Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers
Student Wellness Centre

Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre
Total Fees Due

0.5

1,544.00

11.50
11.10
22.10
10.76

1,599.46

0.5

3,236.50
75.00

11.50
11.10
22.10
10.76
3,366.96

Tuition fee totals are based per credit per term. Students must pay for each term they register in.

3,088.00

23.00
22.20
44.20
21.52

3,198.92

6,473.00
150.00

23.00
22.20
44.20
21.52

6,733.92

1.5

4,632.00

34.50
33.30
66.30
32.28

4,798.38

1.5

9,709.50
225.00

34.50
33.30
66.30
32.28
10,100.88

6,176.00

46.00
44.40
88.40
43.04

6,397.84

12,946.00
300.00

46.00
44.40
88.40
43.04
13,467.84

2.5

7,720.00

57.50
55.50
110.50
53.80

7,997.30

2.5

16,182.50
375.00

57.50
55.50
110.50
53.80
16,834.80

9,264.00

69.00
66.60
132.60
64.56

9,596.76

19,419.00
450.00

69.00
66.60
132.60
64.56
20,201.76

, Total fees due do not include program and/or course related fees. Additional fees may apply which include Laptop Program fees and production material fees. Refer to OCAD U website for more

information.



